
Longthornton Theft From 
Motor vehicle 

HASSOCKS ROAD Overnight, unknown suspects have broken into the 
victim's van and taken tools while is was parked on 
the street. 

02/11/2023 
19:00:00 

03/11/2023 
05:00:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking 
of Motor 
vehicle 

BENNETTS CLOSE Known suspect failed to return a vehicle he had 
failed to keep up payments on. 

03/11/2022 
09:00:00 

08/11/2023 
15:00:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking 
of Motor 
vehicle 

MANOR WAY Range Rover was stolen from outside the RK's 
address 

09/11/2023 
10:35:00 

  

Longthornton Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling 

AVENUE ROAD Damage found to front 1st floor window, has 4/5 
holes in it approx. 10mm each. no Suspects seen, 
unknown how it has occurred.. 

12/11/2023 
18:00:00 

13/11/2023 
09:00:00 

Longthornton Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

WINDERMERE 
ROAD 

Suspect walked into victim room and stole money 15/11/2023 
08:00:00 

15/11/2023 
08:10:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking 
of Motor 
vehicle 

OAKLEIGH WAY Suspect has bought a vehicle via hirer purchase 
and has made no payments. Victim has attempted 
to get vehicle back to no avail now reported stolen. 

29/04/2023 
00:01:00 

  

 


