Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	HASSOCKS ROAD	Overnight, unknown suspects have broken into the victim's van and taken tools while is was parked on the street.	02/11/2023 19:00:00	03/11/2023 05:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BENNETTS CLOSE	Known suspect failed to return a vehicle he had failed to keep up payments on.	03/11/2022 09:00:00	08/11/2023 15:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MANOR WAY	Range Rover was stolen from outside the RK's address	09/11/2023 10:35:00	
Longthornton	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	AVENUE ROAD	Damage found to front 1st floor window, has 4/5 holes in it approx. 10mm each. no Suspects seen, unknown how it has occurred	12/11/2023 18:00:00	13/11/2023 09:00:00
Longthornton	Burglary in a Dwelling	WINDERMERE ROAD	Suspect walked into victim room and stole money	15/11/2023 08:00:00	15/11/2023 08:10:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	OAKLEIGH WAY	Suspect has bought a vehicle via hirer purchase and has made no payments. Victim has attempted to get vehicle back to no avail now reported stolen.	29/04/2023 00:01:00	